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Fraction Location on Numberline

Name:

Solve each problem.

A
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Ex) Thisnumberlineisdivided into

Ex)

how many pieces?
What isthe location of A (written
asafraction)?
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This numberlineis divided into how
many pieces?

What isthe location of A (written as
afraction)?

V' N

3a)

3b)

v

= —t—

This numberline is divided into how
many pieces?

What isthe location of A (written as
afraction)?

V' N

5a)

5b)

This numberline is divided into how
many pieces?

What isthe location of A (written as
afraction)?

v
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On this numberline what is the value
of O written as afraction?

On thisnumberlinefromB to Cis
how far (written as afraction)?
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On this numberline what is the value
of 1 written as afraction?

On thisnumberlinefromB to C is
how far (written as afraction)?
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2h)
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4a) On this numberline what is the value

of O written as afraction?

On thisnumberlinefromB to Cis
how far (written as afraction)?

4b)

v

6a) On this numberline what isthe value
of 1 written as afraction?

6b) On thisnumberlinefromBtoCis
how far (written as afraction)?

la

1b.

2a

2b.

3a

3b.

4b.

b5a.

5b.

6a.

6b.

Answers

Math

www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10 | 92| 83| 75| 67

58| 50| 42]33]25]17]

3nf2b 11-12| 8 | O




|

Fraction Location on Numberline

Name:

Answer Key

Solve each problem.

A
ol
S e N B
0 1
Ex) Thisnumberlineisdivided into

Ex)

how many pieces?
What isthe location of A (written
asafraction)?

A
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0 i 2 3 1
4 4 4
1la) Thisnumberlineisdivided into how
many pieces?
1b) What isthelocation of A (written as
afraction)?
A
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0 1 2 3 4 5 1
6 6 6 6 6
3a) Thisnumberlineisdivided into how
many pieces?
3b) What isthelocation of A (written as
afraction)?
A
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 71
8 8 8 8 8 8 8
5a) Thisnumberlineisdivided into how
many pieces?
5b) What isthelocation of A (written as

afraction)?
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Ex) On this numberline what isthe value
of O written as afraction?

Ex) OnthisnumberlinefromBtoCis
how far (written as afraction)?
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On this numberline what is the value
of 1 written as afraction?

On thisnumberlinefromB to C is
how far (written as afraction)?
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4a) On this numberline what is the value

of O written as afraction?

On thisnumberlinefromB to Cis
how far (written as afraction)?

4b)
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6a) On this numberline what isthe value
of 1 written as afraction?

6b) On thisnumberlinefromBtoCis
how far (written as afraction)?

la

1b.

2a

2b.

3a

3b.

4b.

b5a.

5b.

6a.

6b.

Answers
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